NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT

CONTRACTOR: Marta Vazquez AMENDMENT #: 1

GRANT # if applicable: _19041700-56697 AGREEMENT # NAA

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT

GRANT NAME: General Funds DATE: August 20,2020

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT: General Funds
ACCT # FOR AGREEMENT: 19041700-56697-0000
ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT: § 1000.00
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT: § 1000.00
X ___ACTUAL OR ESTIMATE

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT: $0

N/A INCREASE OR _N/A _DECREASE

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT: $ 1000.00

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT: n/a (GF 19041700-56697)

DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT: To correct the error in the original Agreement description, “Compensation”

section from “$25 per hour for the total of 100 days” 1o $25 per hour for a total of 40 hours

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT

H " 4

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE:

Spanish Translator

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION:

President (Date)



AGREEMENT
By And Between
The New Haven %ﬁaﬁi of Edueation

i be made

SCOPE OF SERVICE: Please {ie‘i%‘c&*ﬁ%e 5
service, including travel and su pplies,
be attached as Exhibit A).

contract is for translation from Engli
such as letters, forms, SV
Schools, Proofreading




Py

7Evd

sdd §

e

et i

s Studeni

A

ihif

ok

APPROVAL:

¥

=

4

service siur

ie

H

¢

OVE

appr

ni or Das

&

CIT

1

42
i

TERMINATIK

Contractor P




ot o k8
e oo w
Al By e
[ BT o]
T3 >
By 43 S
el VO S
fow o
ron *

&,

PECIAL TERMS AND CONBITIO ’ 5

4
¥

AG

bt
i . “
o
b o
il 4

AP

]

Comiames




rols

i cont

&

emient ¢

e

43

e




Rt =

iy

L

¥

ctiitsm it TR

ityer

&

&

d

e

BdAy 40 JuLig

WORONBUL spoeds oo

b

ey who becomas g

i

Monrasident al

%
L
2 9

g
e
0
1]

Purno



	Marta Vazquez Signed
	Marta Vazquez Original

